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OFFICE OF ATTORNEY SERVICES 

65 SOUTH FRONT STREET, COLUMBUS, OH 43215-3431 
CHIEF JUSTICE DIRECTOR 
MAUREEN O'CONNOR SUSAN B. CHRISTOFF 

JUsTIcEs 
PAUL E. PFEIFER TELEPHONE 614.387.9327 
TERRENCE 0’DONNELL FACSIMILE 614.387.9319 
JUDITH ANN LANZINGER www.supremecourt.ohiu.gnv 
SHARON L. KENNEDV 
JUDITH L. FRENCH 
WILLIAM M. O'NEILL 

August 27, 2015 

INTER-OFFICE MAIL 

Melissa M. Ferguson, Counsel 
Office of the Clerk 
Supreme Court of Ohio 
65 S. Front Street, 8"‘ Floor 
Columbus, Ohio 43215-3431 

Re: Disciplinary Counsel v. Eric Dorman Hall, Case No. 201 l-1017 

Dear Ms. Ferguson: 

Enclosed is a copy of the continuing legal education record of Eric Doiman Hall, attorney 
registration number 0067566 as of August 26. 2015 (Exhibit 1). A review of his record 
indicates that since March 1, 2012, he has reported completing fourteen (14) approved 
CLE activities for a total of 34.0 CLE credits. Of this amount, 9.5 hours was awarded for 
instruction in professional conduct. 

A review of the continuing legal education records indicates no outstanding unpaid 
sanctions have been imposed against Mr. Hall by the Supreme Court or the Commission 
on Continuing Legal Education. 

If 1 can be of any further assistance in this matter, do not hesitate to let me know. 

Very truly yours, 

mmzlflgé/L Fl.._::lD) 
Minerva B. Eliza a 

' AUG 2 7 2015 Senior Attomey Services Counsel 
Attorney Services Division CLERK 0‘, QUJJRT 

SUPREME COURT OF OHIO MBE/lm 
Enclosure



>o:<:< Oman 

3: 

89
o 

8:53

o 
Qmmnoa 

AN\~m\mo._m 

.883

o 
fiaoomoo

o 
38:8.

o 

354 

Be.

a 

023 

En:

m 

o8‘ 

EOE 

oQm:~S

m 
8883 

oontmoo

m 
omhamoo

m 

>923 08
m 

mmmoom 333 888 888 maafio B88 Boom» 888 88% 
M89

o 
oomofi 

88$ 8%:

o 
wot‘

o 

oomomoo

m 

.3: 

V9385» 

Susi

3 
8:3 

oo_<__<__mm_oz 

oz 

oozjzszo 

_.mo>r 

mucn>:oz 

8 
mocax 

ENOZA 

maxmmfl 

9... 

3.002. 

oo_.c_<_mcw. 

015 

838.38 

R33 

mmfloonm

~~~ 

>n: 

m 

U23»: 

In: 

>n:<_.< 

.:~_m 

mm»m8 

.u_m.._:_:n 

<ms. 

>x 

rmom_ 

_3u__8..o:m 

ca 

m_mn._.o:_o 

38$ 

o_m<m_m 

00:56: 

0 

_u«onmoc5 

v8u_m3m_ 

_»:_mm 

93 

_<_En.=mc 

1mm..mm< 

m 
Em 

0:8 

m:_mm 

o. 

m<_%:8 

88.8 

013.3. 

._.:m_ 

m=m.mm< 

0_m<m_m 

mafia 

o. 

._.mo::o_a9. 

0: 

._.oQm<.w 

88$ 

z_aa_8 

<<:m 

was? 

> 
xmsmi 

2 
_.oom_ 

m:_mm 

ca 

no.3. 

z__&_ma 

m_mw\U_mo;m__rm._o: 

m_.:.__:m__o9 

> 
mmsmi 

3. 

>29. 

warms 

miom 

.2 

._.E:mmo=o:m_ 

>=o=_m<m 

mm. 

9: 

__:m2mm<<_:m 

u3mcmQ_<m

9 
am“ 

m=__om 

_mm:mm 

mm:.mE 

m=__nm 

N3»

. 

:5 

<mm 

_ 

xmsmi 

mm:.mE 

Zm<< 

_rm<<<m« 

._.&_:_:m 

o_m<m_m 

ooasoz 

miom 

_wm:wm 

<<:m: 

U8 

.8 

<<_=._ 

n__m 

mm_..m.._ 

_ymnm_ 

m:._ow 

fimuw 

.3 

mon.m_ 

_<_ma_m 

mo; 

ME 

._.:_m 

E 
:6 

aomm 

:2 

«mama. 

<9: 

o:._o 

m. 

orm 

m.mEm 

: 
:..m—m_< 

__m.m 

Sm 

mm_.:_=m«m 

man 

mo: 

roomao: 

05% dfim 
>:m:am:nm >=m:nm:nm >:m:Qm:om >=m:om:o¢ bzmzamznm >=m:o8om 

>:m=am8m 

mm: 

8% 

mm: 

was. 

mm: 

memo. 

mg. 

9:3 

292 

>:o3m< 

mm: 

mzao. 

mm: 

m.._% 

Em 

3.0:. 

Swan: 

3. 

2:» 

==.o:u: 

>_._m:m. 

No. 

no; 

>:o:_¢< 

xmflmcmzoz 

2:389: 

oomuumm 

Umfi 

0* 

>a::mm_o:H 

om:m:o3 

OE._.m_.: 

xmm_m=m._o: 

m$Ewu 

_:mn:<m 

I86 

08 

ms 

m.>. 

3.3 

.:um__. 

>8 

.=uo 

20m: 

232 

zom 

zmsa 

._.o"m_ 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

o.oo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

woo 

moo 

eoo 

o.8 

eoo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

o.oo 

98 

N8 

_ 
.8 

o.oo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

.8 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

o 
oo 

98 

98 

98 

moo 

98198 

98 

98
o 

98 

e8 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

eoo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

eoo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

o.oo 

eoo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

eoo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

#oo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

eoo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

..oo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

_
8 

8o 

eoo 

eoo 

Poo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

..oo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

_.oo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

eoo 

98 

98 

98 

98 

98 

.8 

memo 

eoo 

98 

So 

98 

98 

98 

eoo 

eoo 

eoo 

eoo 

8.8 

._mm 

88..

8 
<2: 

68:. 

mm 

fixm: 

n_=:8 

=5 

mco<m 

Em:._8a 

umaoa. 

434


